CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA FEBRUARY 2022

Outbound Traffic — Local & Foreign Airlines — February 2022

Outbound Traffic - Local Airlines - February 2022
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2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
800

PASSENGERS
CARGO (TONNES)

600
400
200
0

DESTINATIONS

PASSENGERS CARGO




CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA FEBRUARY 2022

Inbound Traffic — Local & Foreign Airlines — February 2022

PASSENGERS

PASSENGERS

Inbound Traffic - Local Airlines - February 2022

A O & g \
@Y\ * Q,0®§> & ¥ Qv@\ S o‘?% & S é\@@ N

ORIGINS

PASSENGERS CARGO

Inbound Traffic - Foreign Airlines - February 2022

ORIGINS

PASSENGERS CARGO

CARGO (TONNES)

CARGO (TONNES)




